Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
I6S-L
UNDER CANOPY AND
GARAGE LIGHT
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

Microwave sensor
A2 - 60 32 - 120-347
ORDERING GUIDE
I6S-L
ON-OFF SENSORS
TRI-LEVEL SENSORS
BI-LEVEL SENSORS
Part
number
Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height Detection
Area
Hold
time
Daylight
min level
Remote2 Location
OSI-FO-0601 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 30 min Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FO-0602 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 15 min Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
Part
number
Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height Detection
Area
Hold
time
Stand-by
Dim level
Stand-by
period
Daylight
min level
Remote2 Location
OSI-FT-0601 Internal 120-347 High
Frequency
25ft
max 100% 30 min 30% 10 min Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
Part
number
Position Volts
(V)
Technology Height Detection
Area
Hold
time
Stand-by
Dim level
Daylight
min level
Remote2 Location
OSI-FB-0601 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 30 min 30% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0602 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 30 min 10% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0603 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 15 min 40% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0604 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 30 min 40% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0605 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 15 min 30% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0606 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 15 min 10% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
OSI-FB-0607 Internal 120-347 High Frequency 25ft max 100% 10 min 20% Disable OSI-RC-MH02 Dry and wet, -35°C to 70°C
2 To be ordered separately
ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBeR DeSCRIPTION
PHO008 347 V BUTTON TYPE PHOTOCELL